
Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2700 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

21294 Mooroolbark Station 08:25

46595 Yarra Hills Sec Col/Bathurst St 08:26

16615 Holmes Rd/Dryden Con 08:29

23526 Cambridge Rd/Lawson Rd 08:31

16613 Longfellow Ave/Pembroke Rd 08:32

16612 Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 08:34

44563 Mooroolbark East PS 08:37

44561 Billanook College 08:38

44543 Edinburgh College 08:43

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2700 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mooroolbark Station, left Brice Ave, right Bathurst St, left Hull Rd, right Cardigan Rd, right Dryden Concourse, left 
Cambridge Rd, u-turn into Cambridge service Rd, right Lawson Rd, left Pembroke Rd, right Taylor Rd, left Cardigan Rd, left 
into Billanook College, left Cardigan Rd, left Belfast Rd, Edinburgh Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2563 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

28197 Lilydale Station Bay G 08:15

22135 McComb St/Cave Hill Rd 08:16

16670 Peden St/Victoria Rd 08:18

7444 Mooroolbark Rd/Maroondah Hwy 08:20

15693 Rolling Hills PS/Landscape Dr 08:23

15694 Mooroolbark Rd/Hull Rd 08:30

15695 Grace Ave/Carronvale Rd 08:33

16611 May Rd/Blackburn Rd 08:35

15697 Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 08:35

44561 Billanook College 08:40

44563 Mooroolbark East PS 08:42

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2563 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Lilydale Station, left Maroondah Hwy, right Cave Hill Rd, left Beresford Rd, left Victoria Rd, right Maroondah Hwy, 
left Landscape Dr, right Mooroolbark Rd, left Hull Rd, right Carronvale Rd, left Grace Ave, right Blackburn Rd, left Taylor Rd, 
left Cardigan Rd, left into Billanook College, exist Billanook College and right Cardigan Rd, right Taylor Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2570 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44543 Edinburgh College 15:35

44561 Billanook College 15:40

44563 Mooroolbark East PS 15:42

12806 Mooroolbark CFA/Hull Rd 15:43

21294 Mooroolbark Station 15:45

11093 Mooroolbark Bowls Club/Hull Rd 15:46

11094 Nuraylia Ave/Hull Rd 15:47

11095 Sabato St/Hull Rd 15:47

11096 Silver Ley Rd/Hull Rd 15:48

15685 Hull Rd/Allendale Rd 15:48

15686 Yallambee Way/Allendale Rd 15:49

10164 Clement Cres/Croydon Rd 15:52

10165 Grandview Ave/Croydon Rd 15:53

10166 Melba College/Croydon Rd 15:53

10167 Croydon PS/Croydon Rd 15:54

21283 Croydon Station/Wicklow Ave 15:55

12757 Croydon PS/Kent Ave 15:57

12756 Somerset Cres/Kent Ave 15:59

12755 Maroondah Hwy/Kent Ave 16:01

8774 Maroondah Hwy/Yarra Rd 16:03

44495 Luther College 16:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2570 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Edinburgh College, left Edinburgh Rd, right Belfast Rd, right Cardigan Rd, right into Billanook College, exit & right 
Cardigan Rd, right Taylor Rd, left Hull Rd, right Brice Ave, right into Mooroolbark Station, right Brice Ave, left Manchester Rd, 
right Hull Rd, right Allendale Rd, left Lincoln Rd, right Dorset Rd, left Lincoln Rd, left Croydon Rd, right Wicklow Ave, left into 
Croydon Station, right Wicklow Ave, left Kent Ave, right Maroondah Hwy, left Yarra Rd, right into Luther College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2629 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13383 Mooroolbark College/Manchester Rd 15:15

21294 Mooroolbark Station 15:20

46595 Yarra Hills Sec Col/Bathurst St 15:25

16615 Holmes Rd/Dryden Con 15:26

44560 Pembroke Secondary College 15:27

23526 Cambridge Rd/Lawson Rd 15:27

16613 Longfellow Ave/Pembroke Rd 15:27

16612 Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 15:28

44563 Mooroolbark East PS 15:30

44561 Billanook College 15:33

44543 Edinburgh College 15:38

12869 Peppertree Way/Lakeview Dr 15:39

12870 126 Lakeview Dr 15:40

12871 Pinnacle Rise/Lakeview Dr 15:40

12872 Bella Vista Way/Lakeview Dr 15:41

12873 Josie Ct/Lakeview Dr 15:41

12874 Hull Road Wetlands/Lakeview Dr 15:42

12875 Charles Rd/Hull Rd 15:42

14701 Hull Rd/Swansea Rd 15:44

14702 Nicholson Cres/Swansea Rd 15:45

14703 Arkarana Rd/Swansea Rd 15:46

14704 Lillydale Lake Entrance/Swansea Rd 15:48

40199 Lilydale Private Hospital/Anderson St 15:49

40203 Maroondah Hwy/Anderson St 15:51

22154 Lilydale Post Office/Maroondah Hwy 15:52

28197 Lilydale Station Bay G 15:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Mooroolbark East Primary School
Route: 2629 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Mooroolbark College via Manchester Rd, left Charles St, right Bathurst St, right Brice Ave, right Hull Rd, left Cardigan 
Rd, right Dryden Concourse, straight to Holmes Rd, left Cambridge Rd, left Lawson Rd, left Pembroke Rd, right Taylor 
Rd, left Cardigan Rd, left Billanook College, exit Billanook and left Cardigan Rd, left Belfast Rd, left Edinburgh Rd, right 
into Edinburgh College, exit and right Edinburgh Rd, left Hull Rd, right Lakeview Dr, right Hull Rd, right Swansea Rd, left 
Maroondah Hwy, left into William St W, right John St, right William St E to Bay G

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

